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VUID
2131414742
1141795935
2180373275
2180373309
2164705756
1168848232
2133288944
1191826286
1157324015
1157323955
2197895511
1007577330
1007593431
1007593449
1183706797
1168498508
2110077314
2145441024
10075181705

21774263175

NAME

RIOS, CHANTEL JACQUELINE
GORES, JESSIE JO

NOEL, ARTHUR OMER

NOEL, PAMELA JEAN
GUTIERREZ, ROLANDO R
DAVIS, MARIA AGUILAR
REED, JASON EARL

CRAMER, BRIAN FRANCIS
ZIMMERLE, HENRY AUGUST
ZIMMERLE, LUNN TERESA

DE LA ROSA-NIETO, PATRICIA
NIETO, RAMON

BROWN, DONNA GAIL
BROWN, TIMOTHY D

MENA, SABINO

VELA, NORMA PINEDA

VELA, MANUEL GARZA
MAGNAN, EDWARD THOMAS
ELIZONDO, NOBERTO GUAJARDO

BARRON-CARDENAS, MELISSA



